
BOAT CLUB SAILING PROGRAMME 2014 !
 

Month Day Date Start time Tides Event Powerboat Rota 
    Low High   
April Sun 20 Apr    Work Party  
May Sun 11 May Meet 1p.m 11:48 17:38 Junior Sail 13.00 to 15.30 and Dinghy Racing MARTIN 
 Wed 14 May  13:40 19:22  JEAN 
 Sun 18 May  04:02 09:56  PHIL 
 Wed 21 May  19:18 01:00  PETER 
 Sun 25 May Meet 1p.m 11:25 17:31 Junior Sail 13.00 to 15.30 and Dinghy Racing HUGH 
 Wed  28 May  13:39 19:29  TOM 
June Sun 1 Jun  03:59 09:44  TONY 
 Wed 4 Jun  18:04 00:02  WILLEM 
 Sun  8 Jun Meet 1p.m 10:05 16:08 Junior Sail 13.00 to 15.30 and Dinghy Racing KENNY 
 Wed 11 Jun  12:34 18:20  DAVID 
 Sun 15 Jun Meet 1p.m 03:08 08:59 Junior Sail 13.00 to 15.30 and Dinghy Racing CAROL 
 Wed 18 Jun  17:56 00:05  GARY 
 Sun  22 Jun  09:52 16:18 Big Boat Race VIVECA 
 Wed 25 Jun  12:42 18:40  ROB 
 Sun 29 Jun  03:47 08:47 Junior Fun Day MARTIN 
July Wed 2 Jul  16:54 22:34  KENNY 
 Sun  6 Jul  07:43 14:16  JEAN 
 Wed 9 Jul  11:16 17:11  VIVECA 
 Sat 12 Jul  13:45 19:30 Big Boat Charity Event  
 Sun 13 Jul  02:10 08:00 Big Boat Charity Event WILLEM 
 Wed  16 Jul  16:47 22:41  BOB 
 Sun 20 Jul  08:01 14:40  PETER 
 Wed 23 Jul  11:37 17:47  CAROL 
 Sun 27 Jul  02:14 07:54  ROB 
 Wed 30 Jul  15:54 21:28  MARTIN 
August Sun 3 Aug  06:11 12:14  KENNY 
 Wed 6 Aug  09:33 15:48  EWAN 
 Sun 10 Aug  01:08 07:01 Big Boat Race PHIL 
 Wed 13 Aug  15:42 21:26  TONY 
 Sun 17 Aug  06:23 12:48  BOB 
 Wed  20 Aug  10:06 16:37  HUGH 
 Sun  24 Aug  01:18 07:00  EWAN 
 Wed  27 Aug  14:58 20:31  CAMERON 
 Sun 31 Aug  04:57 10:40  GARY 
September Wed 3 Sep  07:31 14:08  PETER 
 Sat 6 Sep  11:37 17:26 Gairloch Challenge Regatta  
 Sun 7 Sep  12:28 18:13 Gairloch Challenge Regatta  
 Sun 14 Sep  05:04 10:57 Big Boat Race DAVID 
 Wed 17 Sep  07:51 14:54  PHIL 
 Sat 20 Sep    Gunn Trophy Loch Carron  
 Sun  21 Sep  12:22 18:15  TOM 
 Wed 24 Sep  14:00 19:37  HUGH 
 Sun 28 Sep  03:55 09:31 Work Party CAMERON 


